Secondary schools attended by pupils resident in the Deal area (2011-12)

Count of School_name

Row Labels

Archbishop's School, The

Astor College for the Arts

Castle Community School
Chatham House Grammar School
Chaucer Technology School

Dane Court Grammar School
Dover Christ Church Academy
Dover Grammar School for Boys
Dover Grammar School for Girls
Ellington and Hereson School, The
Folkestone Academy

Hartsdown Technology College
Harvey Grammar School, The
North School, The

Northfleet Technology College
Pent Valley Technology College
Sandwich Technology School

Simon Langton Girls' Grammar School
Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys

Sir Roger Manwood's School

St Anselm's Catholic School, Canterbury
St Edmund's Catholic School, Dover

Walmer Science College
Grand Total

Column Labels

27
34

70

69

48
374

121

24
31

61

59

97
404

96

32
25

52

60

10
135
421

10

107

12
25
31

63

73

15
134
467

11

104

24
36

N R R

61

56

11
112
423

Appendix 4

12 Grand Total
1
12
536

28
1 133
157

N EFR NP WR R

307

317
51

526
1 2090

2011-12 sec schools attended



