## Secondary schools attended by pupils resident in the Deal area (2011-12)

## Appendix 4

Count of School_name	Column Labels							
Row Labels		7	8	9	10	11	12 Gr	and Total
Archbishop's School, The		1						1
Astor College for the Arts			2	4	4	2		12
Castle Community School	1	108	121	96	107	104		536
Chatham House Grammar School		1						1
Chaucer Technology School						1		1
Dane Court Grammar School		1						1
Dover Christ Church Academy		4	3	4	12	5		28
Dover Grammar School for Boys		27	24	32	25	24	1	133
Dover Grammar School for Girls		34	31	25	31	36		157
Ellington and Hereson School, The						1		1
Folkestone Academy						1		1
Hartsdown Technology College				1		2		3
Harvey Grammar School, The					1			1
North School, The		1			1			2
Northfleet Technology College						1		1
Pent Valley Technology College				1		1		2
Sandwich Technology School		70	61	52	63	61		307
Simon Langton Girls' Grammar School						2		2
Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys		1						1
Sir Roger Manwood's School		69	59	60	73	56		317
St Anselm's Catholic School, Canterbury				1	1	3		5
St Edmund's Catholic School, Dover		9	6	10	15	11		51
Walmer Science College		48	97	135	134	112		526
Grand Total	3	374	404	421	467	423	1	2090